5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:45 pm

5:55 pm

Stowe Recreation Commission Meeting

Stowe Arena — Community Room
Time: February 8, 2023 05:00 PM

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approve the Agenda

Consent Items

A. 1.11 minutes

Memorial Park Study update

Spring and Summer Program proposal

Field Rental Fees for Large Events

Other business



