Stowe Recreation Commission Meeting Stowe Arena – Community Room Time: February 8, 2023 05:00 PM

AGENDA

5:00 pm	1	Call to Order
	2	Approve the Agenda
	3	Consent Items A. 1.11 minutes
5:15 pm	4	Memorial Park Study update
5:30 pm	5	Spring and Summer Program proposal
5:45 pm	6	Field Rental Fees for Large Events
5:55 pm	7	Other business